

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9985/2007

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KETANKUMAR GABUBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
for Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv.
Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani , Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit within four weeks.

Await service of notice on others.

List the matters on 31st March, 2008.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar