

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9985/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/10/2006 in LPA No.1098/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KETANKUMAR GABUBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. jawahar Narang, Adv.'

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Rojalin Pradhan, Adv.
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani,Adv

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to
comply with office report dated 3rd December, 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master